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                Multimedia & Creative Technology (MCT)

               WEEKLY CLASS SCHEDULE, Spring 2026
SCHEDULE START TIME INTERVAL VERSION EFFECTIVE DATE

8:30 AM 90 MIN 2.0 01/24/26

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

S
at

ur
da

y8:30 AM 0211-327 (A) AMT 0613-321 (B) MSU
10:00 AM 0212-221 (B) BN 0211-327 (A) AMT 0613-321 (B) MSU
11:30 AM 0212-221 (B) BN 0211-328 (A1) AMT
1:00 PM 0212-221 (A) BN 0212-329 (B) MR 0613-321 (A) MSU 0541-121 (B) AG
2:30 PM 0212-221 (A) BN 0212-329 (B) MR 0613-321 (A) MSU 0541-121 (B) AG
4:00 PM

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

S
un

da
y8:30 AM 0533-221 (A) MK 0212-213 (B) GF 0211-322 (B2) AA 0213-113 (A) DMSH

10:00 AM 0533-221 (A) MK 0212-213 (B) GF 0212-121 A) KJH 0613-122 (A1) SI 0219-411 (B) KI 0213-113 (A) DMSH
11:30 AM 0211-324 (A1) MK 0212-121 (A) KJH 0211-322 (B1) AA 0219-411 (A) KI
1:00 PM 0211-322 (A1) AA 0212-213 (C) GF 0613-216 (A1) MNA 0212-111 (A) SI 0613-413 (A) AG 0222-111 (B) DMSH
2:30 PM 0212-213 (C) GF 0613-216 (A2) MNA 0212-111 (A) SI 0613-413 (A) AG
4:00 PM

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

M
on

da
y8:30 AM 0212-112 (A1) GF 0211-323 (A) MK 0613-121(A) SI 0219-319 (A) AH 0231-121 (A) NAT

10:00 AM 0211-311 (B) AA 0212-112 (A2) GF 0211-323 (A) MK 0613-121(A) SI 0219-319 (A) AH 0219-125 (A) DSMA
11:30 AM 0211-311 (B) AA 0611-111 (A) KJH 0211-324 (A2) MK 0219-125 (A) DSMA
1:00 PM 0212-121(C) KJH 0223-111 (A) MNA
2:30 PM 0212-121(C) KJH 0223-111 (A) MNA 0231-111 (A) NAT
4:00 PM

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

Tu
es

da
y8:30 AM 0613-312 (A1) MSU 0613-216 (C1) MNA 0212-127 (A) SI 0222-111 (A) DMSH

10:00 AM 0613-312 (B1) MSU 0613-216 (C2) MNA 0212-121 (B) KJH 0212-127 (A) SI
11:30 AM 0613-312 (A2) MSU 0212-121 (B) KJH 0613-215 (A) DSMA
1:00 PM 0212-225 (B) MR 0222-111 (B) DMSH 0212-128 (A1) MK 0613-215 (A) DSMA 0541-121 (A) AG
2:30 PM 0212-225 (B) MR 0212-128 (A2) MK 0541-121 (A) AG
4:00 PM

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 8:30 AM MCT 421 / 0613-

411 (A) MSU 0211-322 (A2) AA 0533-221 (B) MK 0231-121 (A) NAT

10:00 AM MCT 421 / 0613-
411 (A) MSU 0541-121 (A) MNA 0613-122 (A2) SI 0533-221 (B) MK 0231-111 (A) NAT 0219-411 (A) KI

11:30 AM 0611-111 (A) KJH 0541-121 (A) MNA 0212-329 (A) MR 0219-411 (B) KI
1:00 PM 0613-412 (A1) MSU 0219-224 (A2) GF 0212-226 (A1) SI 0212-329 (A) MR 0541-111 (A) AG 0213-123 (A) DMSH

2:30 PM 0613-412 (A2 
/MCT 422) MSU 0219-224 (A1) GF 0212-226 (A2) SI 0541-111 (A) AG 0213-123 (A) DMSH

4:00 PM

TIME
Room 1015 TI Room 1016 TI Room 1017 TI Room 1018 TI Room 1019 TI Room 1021 TI Extra Room TI

Th
ur

sd
ay8:30 AM 0211-311 (A) AA 0212-213 (A) GF 0219-319 (B) AH

10:00 AM 0211-311 (A) AA 0212-213 (A) GF 0613-216 (B1) MNA 0219-319 (B) AH
11:30 AM 0613-216 (B2) MNA
1:00 PM 0212-225 (A) MR 0613-215 (B) DSMA 0223-111 (B) MNA 0222-111 (A) DMSH
2:30 PM 0212-225 (A) MR 0613-215 (B) DSMA 0223-111 (B) MNA
4:00 PM

Teacher Initial Name Batch Color Batch Color Respective Batch Name Prepared by
MSU Md. Salah Uddin Theory_A 

Batch 253_First Semester Md. Shafikul Islam

Lecturer
Multimedia & Creative Technology (MCT)

Daffodil International University

KI Dr. Md. Kabirul Islam Lab A1 Lab A2

DSMA Dr. Shaikh Muhammad Allayear Theory A 
Batch 253_Sceond Semester (Liza)

MR Mizanur Rahman Lab A1 Lab A2

DMSH Dr. Md. Samaun Hasan Theory_A / C  
LAB A1 ,A2 Batch 252_Third Semester (Ayman / Soshi)

Supervised by
AG Apurba Ghosh                 

                Mizanur Rahman

                Assistant Professor
                Multimedia & Creative Technology (MCT)

                Daffodil International University

KJH Kazi Jahid Hasan Theory_A Theory_B
Batch 251_Forth Semester (Shuddho / Sanjida)

MK S. M. Monowar Kayser Lab A1,A2 Lab B1,B2
SI Md. Shafikul Islam Theory_A Theory_C

Batch 242_Fifth Semester (Rahi / Sajid)
AA Arif Ahmed Lab A1,A2 Lab C2,C2
AH Ahsan Habib Theory_A Theory_B

Batch 241_Sixth Semester (Alvi / Yousuf)
GF Md. Golam Faruque Lab A1,A2 Lab B1,B2

NA Abu Shahed Shah Md. Nazmul 
Arefin Theory_A & Lab A1 & A2

Batch 232_Seven Semester  (A-Himel, B -Mohona)
Approved by

NAT Nadia Afrin Tandra Theory_B & Lab B1 & B2

AMT Kazi Asif Mustafa Theory_A & 
Lab A1 COMMON

Batch 231_Eight Semester (Rifat)

                Md. Salah Uddin 
                        

                Assistant Professor & Head 
                Multimedia & Creative Technology (MCT) 

                Daffodil International University 
                        

BN S. M. Ismatul Bonin Theory_A & lab 
A1 Batch 223_Final Semester (Galib)

Batch 222_Final Semester (Noman)

TBA To be assigned

Note: The background batch color of the teacher's initials indicates that the section has been opened in conjunction with the side colors 
batch.


